
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Askwith Primary School - SUMMER TERM – Dates for your diary 

Wed 14th April   Guitar lessons for years 5 & 6 start  

Wed 19th May   Tennis for years R & 1 starts (5 weeks, thanks to ILTSC) 

Fri 21st May    Year 1 & 2 class trip 

w/c 24th May   Online Parents Evenings for years N to 6 (details in letter) 

Tue 25th May    Class photographs 

Fri 28th May    Athlete visit & fitness circuits 

Fri 28th May    School closes for half term, 3.30pm 

Mon 7th June  School re-opens after half term 

Tue 8th June  Years R, 1 & 2 Tennis lessons (7 weeks) 

Thur 10th June  Reception class trip 

Mon 21st, Wed 23rd or Thur 24th  Sports Day, first dry day  

Tue 22nd June  Year 3 & 4 class trip 

Mon 28th June  Year 5 & 6 class trip 

Wed 30th June  KS2 Pantomime rehearsal at Clark Foley (year 6) 

Mon 5th July  Whole school ‘moving up day’  

Mon 5th July  Meeting / Zoom for new R parents Sept 2021, time tbc 

Tue 6th July KS2 Art exhibition from 3pm 

Wed 7th July   KS2 Pantomime rehearsal at Clark Foley (years 5 & 6)  

T.B.C.  Year 6 Mystery Outing!! 

Fri 9th July  Years R, 1 & 2 Summer Concert 1.30pm & 6.00pm 

Mon 12th July  KS2 Pantomime rehearsal at Clark Foley (years 3,4,5 & 6) 

Wed 14th July  Early years & KS1 creativity exhibition from 3pm 

Mon 19th July  KS2 Pantomime dress rehearsal for whole school   

Mon 19th July  KS2 Pantomime Performance 7pm 

Thur 22nd July  Year 6 Leavers Assembly 1.30pm 

Fri 23rd July  School closes for summer at 2.00pm 

 

 

 


